Bearcat Junior High VB Schedule 2023

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Aug. 31
Sept. 5
Sept. 7
Sept. 11
Sept. 18
Sept. 21
Sept. 23
Sept. 26
Sept. 28
Oct. 3

Oct. 5

Oct. 7

Oct. 10

Flasher @ Hebron
@ Flasher

@ New Salem

6.C. @ Hebron
R-T @ Taylor
Center @ Glen Ullin
8™ Tour. @ Center
@ Dick. Trinity
Hazen @ Glen Ullin
N.S. @ Glen Ullin
R-T @ Hebron

7™ Tour. @ Center
@ Grant County

4:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:00 am
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
4:30 pm



