Bearcat Junior High VB Schedule 2023

Thursday	Aug. 31	Flasher @ Hebron	4:00 pm
Tuesday	Sept. 5	@ Flasher	6:00 pm
Thursday	Sept. 7	@ New Salem	5:00 pm
Monday	Sept. 11	G.C. @ Hebron	5:00 pm
Monday	Sept. 18	R-T@ Taylor	5:00 pm
Thursday	Sept. 21	Center @ Glen Ullin	4:00 pm
Saturday	Sept. 23	8 th Tour. @ Center	9:00 am
Tuesday	Sept. 26	@ Dick. Trinity	5:00 pm
Thursday	Sept. 28	Hazen @ Glen Ullin	5:00 pm
Tuesday	Oct. 3	N.S. @ Glen Ullin	5:00 pm
Thursday	Oct. 5	R-T @ Hebron	5:00 pm
Saturday	Oct. 7	7 th Tour. @ Center	9:00 am
Tuesday	Oct. 10	@ Grant County	4:30 pm